<WRD093/0913/1/a>
Double Ridge Waveguide to Coaxial Adapter
Series 093
FLANN MICROWAVE
•	 Models 2 GHz to 40 GHz
•	 Full waveguide band operation
•	 Low VSWR
•	 Connector options available:

7-16 DIN D
Type N N
SMA S
K Connector® K
Microwave Specifications
Options
- Narrow band models offering enhanced VSWR performance are also available - details on request.
WG Designation Frequency
(GHz)
Coaxial
Connector Options VSWR
(better than)
N SMA APC7 K
WRD200 2.0 - 4.8 • • • 1.25
WRD350 3.5 - 8.2 • • • 1.25
WRD475 4.75 - 11.0 • • • 1.25
WRD580 5.80 - 16.0 • • • 1.25
WRD650 6.50 - 18.0 • • • 1.25
WRD750 7.50 - 18.0 • • • 1.25
WRD110 11.0 - 26.5 • 1.25
WRD180 18.0 - 40.0 • 1.25
K Connector® is a registered trademark of the Anritsu Company